St. Charles High School 08/07/17
725 N. Kingshighway
St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 443-4100 Fax (636) 443-4199
Game Schedule
Volleyball
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/22/17 Ft. Zumwalt North High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 08/25/17 Warrenton High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Tue 08/29/17 Winfield High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
We 08/30/17 MICDS Var Jv&Fr Away 4:15 pm 4:15 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Orchard Farm High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Thu 09/07/17 St. Charles West High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm

09/09/17--09/09/17  Howell JV Tourney Jv Away TBA
Tue 09/12/17 Warrenton High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Thu 09/14/17 Winfield High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm

09/16/17--09/16/17  St. Charles Invitational Varsity Home TBA

09/16/17--09/16/17  Rockwood Summitt 9th Tourney Freshman Away 8:15am
Tue 09/19/17 John Burroughs High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Orchard Farm High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:15 pm 4:15 pm 5:15 pm

09/23/17--09/23/17  Troy Tournament Varsity Away TBA

09/23/17--09/23/17  Warrenton 9th Tourney Freshman Away TBA
Tue 09/26/17 St. Charles West High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
We 09/27/17 Holt High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 Liberty High School Var Jv&Fr Away 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Tue 10/03/17 Ft. Zumwalt East High School Var Jv&Fr Home 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm

10/07/17--10/07/17  GAC Freshman Tournament Freshman Away TBA
Tue 10/10/17 Christian High School JV & Var Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 10/12/17 Francis Howell North High School JV & Var Home 4:00 pm 5:00 pm

10/13/17--10/14/17  MICDS Tourney Varsity Away TBA

10/14/17--10/14/17  GAC JV Tournament JVv Away TBA

10/16/17--10/20/17 MSHSAA Districts Varsity Away TBA
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